
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Day Opponent Venue JV Varsity 
12/9/22 Friday Midlothian Heritage BMHS 5:30pm 7:15pm 

12/13/22 Tuesday North Central Texas Academy NCTA  6:00pm 
1/5-7/23 Th/Fr/Sa Castleberry Tournament Castleberry  TBD TBD 
1/10/23 Tuesday GC Academy BMHS 5:00pm 6:30pm 

1/12-14/23 Th/Fr/Sa Aledo Tournament Aledo TBD TBD 
1/17/23 Tuesday W.F. Hirschi W.F. 3:00pm 4:00pm 
1/20/23 Friday Aledo BMHS 5:00pm 7:00pm 
1/24/23 Tuesday Carter Riverside BMHS    6:30pm   8:00pm 
1/27/23 Friday (bye)    
1/31/23 Tuesday Western Hills WHHS 6:30pm 8:00pm 
2/3/23 Friday Dunbar BMHS 6:30pm 8:00pm 
2/7/23 Tuesday Diamond Hill DHJ 6:30pm 8:00pm 

2/10/23 Friday YMLA BMHS 6:30pm 8:00pm 
2/14/23 Tuesday Eastern Hills EHHS 6:30pm 8:00pm 
2/17/23 Friday Carter Riverside CRHS 6:30pm 8:00pm 
2/21/23 Tuesday (bye)    
2/24/23 Friday Western Hills BMHS 6:30pm 8:00pm 
2/28/23 Tuesday Dunbar Dunbar 6:30pm 8:00pm 
3/3/23 Friday Diamond Hill BMHS 6:30pm 8:00pm 
3/7/23 Tuesday YMLA Dunbar 6:30pm 8:00pm 

3/10/23 Friday Eastern Hills BMHS 6:30pm 8:00pm 
      

                                                                                                                                           Non-district match 
First day of practice: 11/28/22 6:30am-7:45am 
Media day: 12/14/22 after school in gym 
Parent meeting: 11/15/22 4:00pm HS cafeteria 
 
Head Coach: Jared Spoon 
Assistant Coach: Mario Flores 
Athletic Coordinator: Cody Slater 
Athletic Director: Amanda Cofer 
Principal: Richard Penland 
 
 

2022-2023 
Benbrook Boys’ Soccer 

JV/Varsity Schedule 
 



 
 
TOURNAMENT SCHEDULES 
 

Castleberry Tournament 
Date Day Team H/A Opponent Venue Kickoff   

1/5/2023 Thurs Varsity Home Molina W.O. Barnes Stadium 1:30pm   
1/5/2023 Thurs JV Away Ranchview JV Irma Marsh Middle School 12:00pm   
1/6/2023 Friday Varsity Away Ranchview Track and Field 1:30pm   
1/6/2023 Friday JV Home Mansfield JV2 Irma Marsh Middle School 12:00pm   
1/7/2023 Saturday Varsity Home Ferris W.O. Barnes Stadium 9:00am   
1/7/2023 Saturday JV Away Decatur JV Irma Marsh Middle School 1:30pm   

Aledo Tournament 
Date Day Team H/A Opponent Venue Kickoff   

1/12/2023 Thurs Varsity Away Aledo Bearcat Stadium 11:00am   
1/12/2023 Thurs JV Away Midlothian JV Bearcat Stadium 8:00am   
1/13/2023 Friday Varsity Away Everman Bearcat Stadium 12:30pm   
1/13/2023 Friday JV Away Aledo JV Bearcat Stadium 8:00am   
1/14/2023 Saturday Varsity Home South Hills Bearcat Stadium 5:00pm   
1/14/2023 Saturday JV Home South Hills JV 9th Grade Field 8:00am   

 


